
 
ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

(A Government of Odisha Undertaking) 
OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER(ELECT.), 

EHT(O&M) DIVISION, PARADEEP 
AT-GRID COLONY,PO-PARADEEP GARH,DIST-JAGATSINGHPUR,PIN-754141 

EMAIL-ehtm.div.prdeep@optcl.co.in 
CIN-U401020OR2004SGC 007553 

Ltr NO. EHT/PRD/ 152      DATE: 24.01.2018 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM TO TENDER CALL NOTICE NO-03/2017-18 

In Partial modification to the This Office Open tender notice no. 03/2017-18 towards Hiring 
of diesel run (09 seated Non-AC) Bolero vehicle for official use at 132/33KV Grid S/S, Pattamundai & 
Olavar on pool basis, the last date for sale of Tender paper is hereby extended to dtd.03.02.2018 up 
to 05:00 PM & the last date of submission of tender paper is extended to dtd. 05.02.2018 up to 
02:00 PM & opening of tender paper on dtd. 05.02.2018 at 03:00 PM & the clause no 06 of General 
terms & condition of the tender specification , the vehicle to be provided must not be more than 02 
years instead of 03 years old. All other terms & condition of the tender remain unchanged. 

 

  

                 SD/- 
        Dy. General Manager (Elect.) 
        EHT (O&M) Division, Paradeep 


